
Monday -
Wednesday

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

excluding bank holidays
including bank
holiday Sunday

including bank
holiday Monday

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,900

£1,900

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£2,900

£2,900

£2,900

£3,400

£3,400

£2,900

£2,500

£1,500

£1,500

£1,900

£1,900

£1,900

£3,500

£3,500

£3,500

£3,900

£3,900

£3,500

£3,000

£1,900

£1,900

£2,900

£2,900

£2,900

£4,500

£4,500

£4,500

£4,900

£4,900

£4,500

£4,000

£2,900

£2,900

£1,500

£1,500

£1,500

£2,900

£2,900

£2,900

£3,400

£3,400

£2,900

£2,500

£1,500

£1,500

1.The venue hire price is for the four reception rooms, the gardens & the marquee.

2.  For all weddings taking place on a Friday or Saturday from April through to September we

require at least 50 adult whole-day guests. 
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Special Late
Availability 2026
Venue Hire Prices

Notes:



Monday -
Wednesday

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

excluding bank holidays
including bank
holiday Sunday

including bank
holiday Monday

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

£3,000

£3,000

£3,000

£3,400

£3,400

£3,400

£3,900

£3,900

£3,400

£3,400

£3,000

£3,000

£3,500

£3,500

£3,500

£4,900

£4,900

£4,900

£5,400

£5,400

£4,900

£4,500

£3,500

£3,500

£3,900

£3,900

£3,900

£5,500

£5,500

£5,500

£5,900

£5,900

£5,500

£5,000

£3,900

£3,900

£4,900

£4,900

£4,900

£6,500

£6,500

£6,500

£6,900

£6,900

£6,500

£6,000

£4,900

£4,900

£3,500

£3,500

£3,500

£4,900

£4,900

£4,900

£5,400

£5,400

£4,900

£4,500

£3,500

£3,500
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Venue Hire Prices
2027 / 2028

Notes:

2027 Spring offer 10% off these listed prices (offer ends 30  April 2026)th

1.The venue hire price is for the four reception rooms, the gardens & the marquee.

2.  For all weddings taking place on a Friday or Saturday from April through to September we

require at least 50 adult whole-day guests. 



Exclusive Use of Manor Hill House from £1,500
Civil Ceremony on MHH premises

Day guests
From £80 per adult and £55 per child
Additional evening guests
From £18 per person 

Includes post ceremony or arrival drink 
eg., Prosecco, Pimm’s or bottled beer

Canapés & 2-course wedding meal or 
3-course wedding meal

Prosecco toast

Choice of evening food 

Also included in your Wedding Price Guide
Wedding coordinators to help plan your
wedding and help on the day
Table linen, napkins, china, glassware, cake
stand, & silver knife 

Over £1,500 worth of complementary
finishing touches such as LOVE letters, fairy
lights, ivory flower wall and more 

2026
Wedding
Price Guide
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