

Special Late Availability 2026

Venue Hire Prices



MANOR HILL

	Monday - Wednesday excluding bank holidays	Thursday	Friday	Saturday including bank holiday Sunday	Sunday including bank holiday Monday
January	£1,500	£1,500	£1,900	£2,900	£1,500
February	£1,500	£1,500	£1,900	£2,900	£1,500
March	£1,500	£1,500	£1,900	£2,900	£1,500
April	£1,500	£2,900	£3,500	£4,500	£2,900
May	£1,500	£2,900	£3,500	£4,500	£2,900
June	£1,500	£2,900	£3,500	£4,500	£2,900
July	£1,900	£3,400	£3,900	£4,900	£3,400
August	£1,900	£3,400	£3,900	£4,900	£3,400
September	£1,500	£2,900	£3,500	£4,500	£2,900
October	£1,500	£2,500	£3,000	£4,000	£2,500
November	£1,500	£1,500	£1,900	£2,900	£1,500
December	£1,500	£1,500	£1,900	£2,900	£1,500

Notes:

1. The venue hire price is for the four reception rooms, the gardens & the marquee.
2. For all weddings taking place on a Friday or Saturday from April through to September we require at least 50 adult whole-day guests.

Venue Hire Prices

2027 / 2028



MANOR HILL

2027 Spring offer 10% off these listed prices (offer ends 30th April 2026)

	Monday - Wednesday excluding bank holidays	Thursday	Friday	Saturday including bank holiday Sunday	Sunday including bank holiday Monday
January	£3,000	£3,500	£3,900	£4,900	£3,500
February	£3,000	£3,500	£3,900	£4,900	£3,500
March	£3,000	£3,500	£3,900	£4,900	£3,500
April	£3,400	£4,900	£5,500	£6,500	£4,900
May	£3,400	£4,900	£5,500	£6,500	£4,900
June	£3,400	£4,900	£5,500	£6,500	£4,900
July	£3,900	£5,400	£5,900	£6,900	£5,400
August	£3,900	£5,400	£5,900	£6,900	£5,400
September	£3,400	£4,900	£5,500	£6,500	£4,900
October	£3,400	£4,500	£5,000	£6,000	£4,500
November	£3,000	£3,500	£3,900	£4,900	£3,500
December	£3,000	£3,500	£3,900	£4,900	£3,500

Notes:

1. The venue hire price is for the four reception rooms, the gardens & the marquee.
2. For all weddings taking place on a Friday or Saturday from April through to September we require at least 50 adult whole-day guests.



MANOR HILL

2026 Wedding Price Guide

Exclusive Use of Manor Hill House from £1,500
Civil Ceremony on MHH premises

Day guests

From £80 per adult and £55 per child

Additional evening guests

From £18 per person

Includes post ceremony or arrival drink
eg., Prosecco, Pimm's or bottled beer

Canapés & 2-course wedding meal or
3-course wedding meal

Prosecco toast

Choice of evening food

Also included in your Wedding Price Guide

Wedding coordinators to help plan your
wedding and help on the day

Table linen, napkins, china, glassware, cake
stand, & silver knife

Over **£1,500** worth of complementary
finishing touches such as LOVE letters, fairy
lights, ivory flower wall and more

